Hoagdie Bar

SPECIAL I Y HOAGIES Supreme Regular Mini
Signature sandwiches served with some of 297 11” 6”
our homemade ltalian delicacies.

AUTHENTIC $23.99 $12.49 $6.99

prosciutto, sharp provolone, soppressata, dry capocolla with tomato,
onion and roasted peppers

PREMIUM ITALIAN $22.99 $11.99 $6.99
prosciutto, sharp provolone, Genoa salami, and sweet capicola with
tomato, onion and roasted peppers

SOPRANO $22.99 $11.99 $6.99
pepper mill turkey, sharp provolone and roasted peppers
ITALIAN TUNA $22.99 $11.99 $6.99

sharp provolone, onion, tomato and roasted peppers

FRESH MOZZARELLA $22.99 $11.99 $6.99
onion, tomato, roasted peppers, oil & oregano

CAPRESE $22.99 $11.99 $6.99
fresh mozzarella with tomato balsamic vinegar and fresh basil

SPECIALTY HOT HOAGIES

Available 11 AM - 6 PM Monday - Saturday.

ROAST BEEF MELT $11.99 $6.99
hot roast beef with melted cheddar, onions and Russian dressing

CHICKEN CUTLETS $11.99 $6.99
PARMESAN - melted provolone, tomato sauce and Locatelli

CORDON BLEU - ham, melted Swiss and deli mustard
CAESAR - Caesar dressing, lettuce and Locatelli
Make it “ITALIAN STYLE”

sharp provolone, broccoli rabe and roasted peppers

ITALIAN ROAST PORK $11.99 $6.99
ITALIAN ROAST BEEF $11.99 $6.99
ITALIAN CHICKEN CUTLET $11.99 $6.99
HOT HOAGIES

Available 11 AM - 6 PM Monday - Saturday.

HOT ROAST BEEF * $9.99 $5.99
HOT ROAST PORK * $9.99 $5.99
MEATBALLS * $8.99 $5.99
KIELBASI * $9.99 $5.99
REUBEN ** $8.75

corned beef, sauerkraut, Russian dressing and Swiss cheese
* CHEESE EXTRA, ** WHITE, WHEAT, OR RYE BEAD

FRESH SALADS PRICE
ANTIPASTO SALAD $13.99
imported ham, genoa salami, sweet capicola and provolone cheese

CHEF SALAD $11.99

ham, turkey, American and provolone cheese, lettuce tomato onion egg
and olives
CLUB SALAD $11.99

choice of meat with lettuce, tomato, egg and bacon

HOAGIES s -
- . . preme Regular Mini
Prepared with lettuce, tomato, onion, pickles, 207 11” 6”
peppers, oil and oregano.
ITALIAN $21.99 $10.99 $6.49
imported ham, genoa salami, sweet capicola and provolone cheese
AMERICAN $19.99 $9.99 $5.99
ham, spiced ham, cooked salami and American cheese
NIGERIAN $23.99 $12.49 $6.99
roast beef, corned beef, turkey and provolone cheese
HAM & CHEESE $19.99 $9.99 $5.99
SALAMI & CHEESE $19.99 $9.99 $5.99
PEPPERONI & CHEESE $19.99  $9.99 $5.99
MIXED CHEESE (American & Provolone) $19.99 $9.99 $5.99
BOLOGNA & CHEESE $19.99 $9.99 $5.99
TURKEY & CHEESE $21.99 $10.99 $6.49
CHICKEN & CHEESE $21.99 $10.99 $6.49
HAM, TURKEY & CHEESE $21.99 $10.99 $6.49
ROAST PORK & CHEESE $21.99 $10.99 $6.49
CORNED BEEF & CHEESE $21.99 $10.99 $6.49
PROSCIUTTO & CHEESE $22.99 $11.99 $6.99
ROAST BEEF & CHEESE $23.99 $12.49 $6.99
TUNA SALAD * $21.99 $10.99 $6.49
CHICKEN SALAD * $21.99 $10.99 $6.49
VEGGIE * $10.99 $5.99 $3.99
* CHEESE EXTRA
CLASSIC SANDWICHES
CORNED BEEF SPECIAL $8.75

also available as turkey or roast beef special
with Russian dressing, coleslaw and Swiss cheese on rye

BLT * ** $4.99
crispy bacon, lettuce tomato and mayo on choice of toast
CLUB SANDWICHES * ** $8.75

choice of meat or salad, bacon lettuce tomato and mayo on choice of toast
* CHEESE EXTRA, ** WHITE, WHEAT, OR RYE BEAD

EXTRAS

BOARS HEAD MEATS $3.00 $150 $0.75
CHEESE/EXTRA CHEESE $2.00 $1.00 $0.50
EXTRA MEAT $4.00 $2.00 $1.00
TRAVEL WRAP $0.75 $0.50 $0.25
SEEDED HOAGIE ROLL $2.00 $1.00 $0.50
ROASTED PEPPERS $2.00 $1.00 $0.50
BROCCOLI RABE $2.00 $1.00 $0.50
PROSCIUTTO $5.00 $250 $1.25
SHARP PROVOLONE $4.00 $3.00 $2.00
FRESH MOZZARELLA $4.00 $3.00 $2.00

ALL VEG ON SIDE $3.00 $2.00 $1.00

3240 CHICHESTER AVENUE

eer610-494-9799

Willowbrook Shopping Center
3240 Chichester Avenue
Boothwyn, PA.

610-494-9799

Closed
8AM - 7PM
9AM - 3PM

Monday
Tue - Fri
Sat - Sun

Order online @ carmirasdeli.com




Catering Selections

SERVING PRICE

HOAGIE TRAYS

Your choice of our famous assorted Supreme hoagies, cut in 8 pieces and served
on a tray. Add $5 for each additional Specialty Hoagie.

3 SUPREMES 24 SERVINGS ~ $74.00
4 SUPREMES 32 SERVINGS ~ $95.00
5 SUPREMES 40 SERVINGS ~ $116.00
HOAGIE FINGER TRAYS PRICE

Minimum order 12 (1 dozen). You choose the assortment of our hoagies made on 4”
hoagie rolls and arranged on a tray. Made with lettuce and tomato. Onion, pickle.
hot and sweet peppers will be provided on the side.

HOAGIES $3.99
SPECIALTIES $4.25
DELI TRAYS SERVING PRICE

Your choice of 4 meats and 2 cheeses arranged on a tray including 4” catering sized
kaiser rolls.

SMALL 24 SANDWICHES  $70.00
LARGE 36 SANDWICHES  $90.00
JUMBO 48 SANDWICHES  $109.00
PARTY PACKS SERVING 24 SERVING 36
Your choice of meat including au jus / gravy and 4” catering sized rolls.

ROAST BEEF $72.50 $99.00
ROAST PORK $72.50 $99.00
ROAST TURKEY $72.50 $99.00
MEATBALLS $55.00 $82.00

1 oz. Meatballs Serving size = (2) Meatballs per roll

RELISH TRAYS SERVING PRICE

An arrangement of freshly sliced lettuce, tomatoes, pickles hot and sweet peppers,

black and green olives and onions (upon request), The perfect compliment to one of our

Deli Trays.
MEDIUM 24 $40.00
LARGE 36 $55.00

PEPPERONI & CHEESE SERVING — PRICE

TRAYS

Sliced pepperoni and cubed cheeses on a party platter, the perfect appetizer for any
event.

PARTY 20-25 $85.00
ANTIPASTO SALAD SERVING  PRICE
PARTY SIZE 25-30 $86.00

24 - 48 Hour Notice Required
Deposit or CC Hold for orders over $50

HOMEMADE SPECIALTIES

STUFFED SHELLS

BAKED ZITI

PLAIN SHELLS AND SAUCE
CHICKEN PARMESAN
MACARONI & CHEESE

SAUSAGE SCALLOPINI

CHICKEN SCALLOPINI

SAUSAGE, PEPPERS & ONIONS

SALADS & SIDES

Available in Half Pint, Pint, and Quart sizes.

TORTELLINI

PASTA

EGG POTATO

RED BLISS POTATO
COLE SLAW
MACARONI
CHICKEN

TUNA

CUCUMBER

RICE PUDDING

ITALIAN DELICACIES

Available in Half Pint, Pint, and Quart sizes.
STUFFED OLIVES
MIXED OLIVE MEDLEY

FRESH MOZZARELLA BALLS (.25Ib ea.)
MARINATED MOZZARELLA BALLS

BROCCOLI RABE

PEPPER SHOOTERS
ROASTED HOT PEPPERS
ROASTED SWEET PEPPERS

ARTICHOKE & MUSHROOM SALAD

SERVING

12
12

12
6-8
12
18-24
30-36
18-24
30-36
18-24
30-36

PRICE

$38.00
$42.00
$17.00
$38.50
$38.00
$69.00
$95.00
$69.00
$95.00
$69.00
$95.00

PRICE /LB.

$8.99
$5.99
$5.89
$5.89
$5.89
$5.89
$10.99
$10.99
$5.89
$6.99

PRICE /LB.

$12.99
$12.99
$10.99
$12.99

$9.29
$13.99
$12.99

$9.49
$12.99

Delivered Fresh Daily!

Steak 6”

Seeded Steak 6”
“Torpedo” Steak 6”
Kaiser

Cater Kaiser
Smooth Top Kaiser

$0.80 Each
$9.60 Dozen

2 Bit Club

Ginsberg Sliced Rye $5.49
11” Hoagie Rolls $1.75
11” Seeded Hoagie Rolls $1.75
22” Hoagie Rolls $3.99
Aversa Italian Bread $4.75
Sarcone ltalian Bread $4.75

~ Hoagie Bar Anywhere —

48 Hours Required
Everything you need to bring our Hoagie Bar home or on the road.

ITALIAN HOAGIE KIT SENe e
hoces win vagetahes, hoaglo o1 anarols. 6 $29.99
packed and ready to assemble at home! 1 2 $49-99
MEATBALL HOAGIE KIT 6 $29.99

(24) 1 oz. Meatballs homemade red gravy and
6 steak rolls

~ Dinner Specials ~

Available Monday - Friday
Order before lunch, pickup HOT and READY for dinner!

SPAGHETTI & MEATBALLS

1 Ib. of DeCECCO Spaghetti or pasta of your choice, 12 - 10z meatballs,
loaf of Italian bread or 6 Italian rolls (based on availability).

CHEESE RAVIOLI & MEATBALLS

1 dozen cheese ravioli, 12 - 10z meatballs, loaf of Italian bread or 6 Italian
rolls (based on availability).

CHICKEN PARMESAN

5 breaded chicken cutlets smothered in mozzarella cheese and our
gravy, 1 Ib. of DeCECCO pasta of your choice. Loaf of Italian bread or 6
Italian rolls (based on availability).

GNOCCHI & MEATBALLS

2Ib. of gnocchi, 12 - 1oz meatballs.. Loaf of Italian bread or 6 ltalian rolls

$19.99

$24.99

$32.00

$22.99

(based on availability).

J

PLEASE BE ADVISED THAT FOOD PREPARED HERE MAY CONTAIN: milk, eggs, wheat,
soybean, peanuts, tree nuts, fish, and shellfish. Please advise us of any allergies BEFORE placing an order.
48 HOUR MINIMUM NOTICE REQUIRED FOR MOST ITEMS. ORDERS PLACED WITHIN
24 HOURS OF PICKUP MUST BE PAID IN FULL AT TIME OF ORDER. ANY ORDER CANCELLED WITHIN
24 HOURS OF PICKUP WILL BE SUBJECT TO A 50% CANCELLATION FEE. ALL ORDERS REQUIRE A
CASH DEPOSIT OR CREDIT CARD GUARANTEE. SERVING SIZES ARE APPROXIMATIONS ONLY, AND
NOT GUARANTEED.

ADDITIONAL 6% PA SALES TAX ON ALL ADVERTISED PRICES.

ADVERTISED PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE.




~Cheeses

— Meats A A
Ham / Pork PRICE /LB. Turkey PRICE /LB. American PRICE /LB.
Capicola $10.19 Honey Maple $14.70 Clearfield $8.29
Deluxe $11.40 Low Sodium $13.09 Cooper Sharp 28-29

i Hot Pepper 9.29
D t 7.99 .
ches ic | $ Oven Roasted $14.20 ltalian Blend $9.98
Dried Capicola $20.40 Peppermill $14.50 Low Sodium Sea Salt $9.59
Fresh Ham (Pork) $12.39 Salsalito $14.50 Naturally Slender $9.29
Honey Baked $9.99 Smoked $13.09 New Yorker $8.49
Honey Maple $11.10 White $12.99
PRICE /LB.
Imported $8.99 Provolone
i H PRICE /LB.
Kielbasa $8.49 Chicken Mild $8.29
Low Sodium $9.52 Sharp $9.40
Off the Bone $9.99 Buffalo $10.59
Peppered $9.99 Ever Roast $14.29 Swiss PRICE /LB.
Prosciutto $16.49 Sweet B’s Honey BBQ Chicken $14.29
Sausage (Hot & Sweet) $7.99 Precooked Breaded Cutlets $14.99 Domestic $9.99
Imported $9.99
Tavern $10.69 Low Fat $10.49
Virginia Baked $9.99 Salami PRICE /LB.
Mozzarella PRICE/LB.
Bolog na PRICE /LB. Cooked $7.29
Genoa $13.99 Fresh (1/4 Ib. Balls) $9.99
Beef $8.00 German $9.00 g/ll_ar_inatlc\and _ $;p(7)§g
cing Mozzarella .
German $7.20 Hoagie Bar $9.99 cing Wozz
Lebanon $15.49 So
ppresatta $18.00 PRICE /LB
Liverwurst $5.99 Cheddar :
Mortadella $10.60 Beef PRICE /LB. Horseradish $10.25
Pickle & Pimento $7.25 \S(e"OW Chedgaf = ig-gg
teakhouse Onion Cheddar .
Regular $7.20 Corned Beef $14.99 Roasted Garlic Cheddar $8.99
Roast Beef $19.49
: PRICE /LB.
Pepperoni . oRICE /LB Chunk Cheeses PRICE /LB.
Chipsteak -
Hormel $1 0.19 Beef available fresh Tuesday - Saturday ASiagO $.1 5.99
Hormel Snack Size $1 0.19 Beef $1 2.99 Extra Sharp Provolone $1 6.99
Margherita $11.99 Chicken $8.99 Locatelli $18.99
\_ J L _J




