# Hoagie Bar

SP	ECL	ALTY	HOAGII	ES su	ıpre

Regular Signature sandwiches served with some of 11' our homemade Italian delicacies.

**AUTHENTIC** \$23.99 \$12.49 \$6.99 prosciutto, sharp provolone, soppressata, dry capocolla with tomato,

onion and roasted peppers

PREMIUM ITALIAN \$22.99 \$11.99 \$6.99 prosciutto, sharp provolone, Genoa salami, and sweet capicola with tomato, onion and roasted peppers

SOPRANO \$22.99 \$11.99 \$6.99 pepper mill turkey, sharp provolone and roasted peppers

\$22.99 \$11.99 \$6.99 sharp provolone, onion, tomato and roasted peppers

FRESH MOZZARELLA \$22.99 \$11.99 \$6.99

onion, tomato, roasted peppers, oil & oregano

CAPRESE \$22.99 \$11.99 \$6.99

fresh mozzarella with tomato balsamic vinegar and fresh basil

### SPECIALTY HOT HOAGIES

Available 11 AM - 6 PM Monday - Saturday.

ROAST BEEF MELT \$11.99 \$6.99 hot roast beef with melted cheddar, onions and Russian dressing

CHICKEN CUTLETS \$11.99 \$6.99

PARMESAN - melted provolone, tomato sauce and Locatelli

CORDON BLEU - ham, melted Swiss and deli mustard

CAESAR - Caesar dressing, lettuce and Locatelli

#### Make it "ITALIAN STYLE"

sharp provolone, broccoli rabe and roasted peppers

ITALIAN ROAST PORK \$11.99 \$6.99 ITALIAN ROAST BEEF \$11.99 \$6.99 ITALIAN CHICKEN CUTLET \$11.99 \$6.99

### **HOT HOAGIES**

Available 11 AM - 6 PM Monday - Saturday.

**HOT ROAST BEEF \*** \$9.99 \$5.99 **HOT ROAST PORK\*** \$9.99 \$5.99 **MEATBALLS** \* \$8.99 \$5.99 KIELBASI \* \$9.99 \$5.99 **REUBEN \*\*** \$8.75

corned beef, sauerkraut, Russian dressing and Swiss cheese

\* CHEESE EXTRA. \*\* WHITE, WHEAT, OR RYE BEAD

FRESH SALADS	PRICE
FRESH SALADS	FNI

ANTIPASTO SALAD \$13.99 imported ham, genoa salami, sweet capicola and provolone cheese

CHEF SALAD

ham, turkey, American and provolone cheese, lettuce tomato onion egg and olives

choice of meat with lettuce, tomato, egg and bacon

**CLUB SALAD** \$11.99

HOAGIES Prepared with lettuce, tomato, onion, pickles, peppers, oil and oregano.	Supreme 22"	Regular 11"	Mini 6"
ITALIAN imported ham, genoa salami, sweet capicola a	\$21.99 and provolor	\$10.99 ne cheese	\$6.49
AMERICAN ham, spiced ham, cooked salami and America	\$19.99 an cheese	\$9.99	\$5.99
NIGERIAN roast beef, corned beef, turkey and provolone	\$23.99 cheese	\$12.49	\$6.99
HAM & CHEESE	\$19.99	\$9.99	\$5.99
SALAMI & CHEESE	\$19.99	\$9.99	\$5.99
PEPPERONI & CHEESE	\$19.99	\$9.99	\$5.99
MIXED CHEESE (American & Provolone)	\$19.99	\$9.99	\$5.99
BOLOGNA & CHEESE	\$19.99	\$9.99	\$5.99
TURKEY & CHEESE	\$21.99	\$10.99	\$6.49
CHICKEN & CHEESE	\$21.99	\$10.99	\$6.49
HAM, TURKEY & CHEESE	\$21.99	\$10.99	\$6.49
ROAST PORK & CHEESE	\$21.99	\$10.99	\$6.49
CORNED BEEF & CHEESE	\$21.99	\$10.99	\$6.49
PROSCIUTTO & CHEESE	\$22.99	\$11.99	\$6.99
ROAST BEEF & CHEESE	\$23.99	\$12.49	\$6.99
TUNA SALAD *	\$21.99	\$10.99	\$6.49
CHICKEN SALAD *	\$21.99	\$10.99	\$6.49
VEGGIE *	\$10.99	\$5.99	\$3.99
		* CHE	ESE EXTRA

### **CLASSIC SANDWICHES**

CORNED BEEF SPECIAL	\$8.75
also available as turkey or roast beef special	
with Russian dressing, coleslaw and Swiss cheese on rye	
BLT * **	\$4.99
crispy bacon, lettuce tomato and mayo on choice of toast	

choice of meat or salad, bacon lettuce tomato and mayo on choice of toast

\* CHEESE EXTRA, \*\* WHITE, WHEAT, OR RYE BEAD

\$8.75

### **EXTRAS**

CLUB SANDWICHES \* \*\*

BOARS HEAD MEATS	\$3.00	\$1.50	\$0.75
CHEESE/EXTRA CHEESE	\$2.00	\$1.00	\$0.50
EXTRA MEAT	\$4.00	\$2.00	\$1.00
TRAVEL WRAP	\$0.75	\$0.50	\$0.25
SEEDED HOAGIE ROLL	\$2.00	\$1.00	\$0.50
ROASTED PEPPERS	\$2.00	\$1.00	\$0.50
BROCCOLI RABE	\$2.00	\$1.00	\$0.50
PROSCIUTTO	\$5.00	\$2.50	\$1.25
SHARP PROVOLONE	\$4.00	\$3.00	\$2.00
FRESH MOZZARELLA	\$4.00	\$3.00	\$2.00
ALL VEG ON SIDE	\$3.00	\$2.00	\$1.00



Willowbrook Shopping Center 3240 Chichester Avenue Boothwyn, PA.

610-494-9799

Monday

Tue - Fri

Sat - Sun

Closed

**8AM - 7PM** 

**9AM - 3PM** 

Order online @ carmirasdeli.com



# **Catering Selections**

HOAGIE TRAYS	SERVING	PRICE
Your choice of our famous assorted Supreme h on a tray. Add \$5 for each additional Specialty I		and served
3 SUPREMES	24 SERVINGS	\$74.00
4 SUPREMES	32 SERVINGS	\$95.00
5 SUPREMES	40 SERVINGS	\$116.00

## HOAGIE FINGER TRAYS PRICE

Minimum order 12 (1 dozen). You choose the assortment of our hoagies made on 4" hoagie rolls and arranged on a tray. Made with lettuce and tomato. Onion, pickle. hot and sweet peppers will be provided on the side.

HOAGIES	:	\$3.99
SPECIALTIES	;	\$4.25

## DELI TRAYS

Your choice of 4 meats and 2 cheeses arranged on a tray including 4" catering sized kaiser rolls.

SERVING

PRICE

SMALL	24 SANDWICHES	\$70.00
LARGE	36 SANDWICHES	\$90.00
JUMBO	48 SANDWICHES	\$109.00

#### **SERVING 24 SERVING 36** PARTY PACKS Your choice of meat including au jus / gravy and 4" catering sized rolls. **ROAST BEEF** \$72.50 \$99.00 **ROAST PORK** \$72.50 \$99.00 **ROAST TURKEY** \$72.50 \$99.00 MEATBALLS \$55.00 \$82.00

1 oz. Meatballs Serving size = (2) Meatballs per roll

RELISH TRAYS	SERVING	PRICE
ILEIGH HIALG		

An arrangement of freshly sliced lettuce, tomatoes, pickles hot and sweet peppers, black and green olives and onions (upon request), The perfect compliment to one of our Deli Trays.

MEDIUM	24	\$40.00
LARGE	36	\$55.00

# PEPPERONI & CHEESE SERVING PRICE TRAYS

Sliced pepperoni and cubed cheeses on a party platter, the perfect appetizer for any event.

PARIT	20-25	\$85.00
ANTIPASTO SALAD	SERVING	PRICE
PARTY SIZE	25-30	\$86.00

### 24 - 48 Hour Notice Required

**Deposit or CC Hold for orders over \$50** 

HOMEMADE SPECIALTIES	SERVING	PRICE
STUFFED SHELLS	12	\$38.00
BAKED ZITI	12	\$42.00
PLAIN SHELLS AND SAUCE	12	\$17.00
CHICKEN PARMESAN	6-8	\$38.50
MACARONI & CHEESE	12	\$38.00
0440405 00444 0044	18-24	\$69.00
SAUSAGE SCALLOPINI	30-36	\$95.00
CHICKEN SCALLOPINI	18-24	\$69.00
CHICKEN SCALLOPINI	30-36	\$95.00
SAUSAGE, PEPPERS & ONIONS	18-24	\$69.00
SAUSAGE, FEFFENS & UNIONS	30-36	\$95.00

SALADS & SIDES Available in Half Pint, Pint, and Quart sizes.	PRICE /LB.
TORTELLINI	\$8.99
PASTA	\$5.99
EGG POTATO	\$5.89
RED BLISS POTATO	\$5.89
COLE SLAW	\$5.89
MACARONI	\$5.89
CHICKEN	\$10.99
TUNA	\$10.99
CUCUMBER	\$5.89
RICE PUDDING	\$6.99

ITALIAN DELICACIES  Available in Half Pint, Pint, and Quart sizes.	PRICE /LB.
STUFFED OLIVES	\$12.99
MIXED OLIVE MEDLEY	\$12.99
FRESH MOZZARELLA BALLS (.25lb ea.)	\$10.99
MARINATED MOZZARELLA BALLS	\$12.99
BROCCOLI RABE	\$9.29
PEPPER SHOOTERS	\$13.99
ROASTED HOT PEPPERS	\$12.99
ROASTED SWEET PEPPERS	\$9.49
ARTICHOKE & MUSHROOM SALAD	\$12.99

# **Delivered Fresh Daily!**

Steak 6" Seeded Steak 6" "Torpedo" Steak 6" Kaiser Cater Kaiser Smooth Top Kaiser 2 Bit Club	\$0.80 Each \$9.60 Dozen
Ginsberg Sliced Rye 11" Hoagie Rolls 11" Seeded Hoagie Rolls 22" Hoagie Rolls Aversa Italian Bread Sarcone Italian Bread	\$5.49 \$1.75 \$1.75 \$3.99 \$4.75 \$4.75

## - Hoagie Bar Anywhere

48 Hours Required

DDICE /I D

Everything you need to bring our Hoagie Bar home or on the road.

ITALIAN HOAGIE KIT	SERVING	PRICE
Genoa, capicola, imported ham and provolone cheese with vegetables, hoagie oil and rolls packed and ready to assemble at home!	6 12	\$29.99 \$49.99
MEATBALL HOAGIE KIT	6	\$29.99
(24) 1 oz. Meatballs homemade red gravy and 6 steak rolls		<b>,</b>

\$19.99

\$24.99

\$32.00

\$22.99

## **Dinner Specials**

Available Monday - Friday

Order before lunch, pickup HOT and READY for dinner!

### SPAGHETTI & MEATBALLS

1 lb. of DeCECCO Spaghetti or pasta of your choice, 12 - 1oz meatballs, loaf of Italian bread or 6 Italian rolls (based on availability).

### CHEESE RAVIOLI & MEATBALLS

1 dozen cheese ravioli, 12 - 1oz meatballs, loaf of Italian bread or 6 Italian rolls (based on availability).

### CHICKEN PARMESAN

5 breaded chicken cutlets smothered in mozzarella cheese and our gravy, 1 lb. of DeCECCO pasta of your choice. Loaf of Italian bread or 6 Italian rolls (based on availability).

#### GNOCCHI & MEATBALLS

2lb. of gnocchi, 12 - 1oz meatballs.. Loaf of Italian bread or 6 Italian rolls (based on availability).

PLEASE BE ADVISED THAT FOOD PREPARED HERE MAY CONTAIN: milk, eggs, wheat, soybean, peanuts, tree nuts, fish, and shellfish. Please advise us of any allergies BEFORE placing an order 48 HOUR MINIMUM NOTICE REQUIRED FOR MOST ITEMS. ORDERS PLACED WITHIN 24 HOURS OF PICKUP MUST BE PAID IN FULL AT TIME OF ORDER. ANY ORDER CANCELLED WITHIN 24 HOURS OF PICKUP WILL BE SUBJECT TO A 50% CANCELLATION FEE. ALL ORDERS REQUIRE A CASH DEPOSIT OR CREDIT CARD GUARANTEE. SERVING SIZES ARE APPROXIMATIONS ONLY, AND NOT GUARANTEED.

ADDITIONAL 6% PA SALES TAX ON ALL ADVERTISED PRICES.
ADVERTISED PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE.

N	<b>le</b> a	at	S
4 V .			v

Micaes			
Ham / Pork	PRICE /LB.	Turkey	PRICE /LB.
Capicola	\$10.19	Honey Maple	\$14.70
Deluxe	\$11.40	Low Sodium	\$13.09
Domestic	\$7.99	Oven Roasted	\$14.20
Dried Capicola	\$20.40	Peppermill	\$14.50
Fresh Ham (Pork)	\$12.39	Salsalito	\$14.50
Honey Baked	\$9.99	Smoked	\$13.09
Honey Maple	\$11.10	White	\$12.99
Imported	\$8.99		
Kielbasa	\$8.49	Chicken	PRICE /LB.
Low Sodium	\$9.52		
Off the Bone	\$9.99	Buffalo	\$10.59
Peppered	\$9.99	Ever Roast	\$14.29
Prosciutto	\$16.49	Sweet B's Honey BBQ Chicken	\$14.29
Sausage (Hot & Sweet)	\$7.99	Precooked Breaded Cutlets	\$14.99
Tavern	\$10.69		
Virginia Baked	\$9.99	Salami	PRICE /LB.
Bologna	PRICE /LB.	Cooked	\$7.29
•		Genoa	\$13.99
Beef	\$8.00	German	\$9.00
German	\$7.20	Hoagie Bar	\$9.99
Lebanon		rioagic bai	φ9.99
	\$15.49	Soppresatta	\$18.00
Liverwurst	\$15.49 \$5.99		
Liverwurst Mortadella	·	Soppresatta	
	\$5.99		\$18.00
Mortadella	\$5.99 \$10.60	Soppresatta	\$18.00
Mortadella Pickle & Pimento	\$5.99 \$10.60 \$7.25 \$7.20	Soppresatta	\$18.00 PRICE /LB.
Mortadella Pickle & Pimento	\$5.99 \$10.60 \$7.25	Soppresatta  Beef  Corned Beef	\$18.00 PRICE /LB. \$14.99 \$19.49
Mortadella Pickle & Pimento Regular	\$5.99 \$10.60 \$7.25 \$7.20	Soppresatta  Beef  Corned Beef	\$18.00 PRICE /LB. \$14.99
Mortadella Pickle & Pimento Regular  Pepperoni	\$5.99 \$10.60 \$7.25 \$7.20 PRICE /LB.	Soppresatta  Beef Corned Beef Roast Beef Chipsteak	\$18.00 PRICE /LB. \$14.99 \$19.49

# -Cheeses

CHECSES	
American	PRICE /LB
Clearfield	\$8.29
Cooper Sharp	\$8.29
Hot Pepper	\$9.29
Italian Blend	\$9.98
Low Sodium Sea Salt	\$9.59
Naturally Slender	\$9.29
New Yorker	\$8.49
Provolone	PRICE /LB
Mild	\$8.29
Sharp	\$9.40
Swiss	PRICE /LB
Domestic	\$9.99
Imported	\$9.99
Low Fat	\$10.49
Mozzarella	PRICE /LB
Fresh (1/4 lb. Balls)	\$9.99
Marinated	\$10.99
Slicing Mozzarella	\$7.50
Cheddar	PRICE /LB
Horseradish	\$10.2
Yellow Cheddar	\$9.09
Steakhouse Onion Cheddar	\$9.99
Roasted Garlic Cheddar	\$8.99
Chunk Cheeses	PRICE /LB
	<b>4.5.0</b>
Asiago	\$15.99
Asiago Extra Sharp Provolone	\$15.99 \$16.99 \$18.99